Miiller Apparatebau GmbH

Gewerbepark 19
85402 Kranzberg
Germany

Mdller Order Form

Spareparts Alternative Parts

(E-Parts) (A-Parts)

[1Order [IStandard Replacement
[1Quotation

Billing address

OImmediate Replacement

O MOLLER

FLEXIBLE PAPER HANDLING SOLUTIONS

Warranty Parts (1)
(E-Parts)
[IStandard-Warranty
OImmediate- Warranty

Delivery address (if different from billing address)

Customer Number at Mller*

Customer No. Delivery addr.

Company*

Company

Name Buyer*

Name Contact Person

Street, Number

Street, Number

ZIP Code, City

ZIP Code, City

Country

Country

Mobile Number Buyer*

Phone

Email for Order Confirmation*

Your internal Order No.*

Date of Order*

*characterized fields are obligation fields

Order Items

Pos | Piece Article No. Article Description

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
UPS Shipping

Day of Delivery UPS Customer No.2 Delivery Type Partial Delivery
Required transfer to UPS EU < 72h EU<48h
[Standard | CIExpress CYes

Comment

Please send the completed form to: spareparts@mueller-phs.com

If you have any questions, please call +49 8166 670 400

Your order is subject to our T&Cs. These can be accessed on the Internet at www.mueller-phs.com/en/tcs/. Delivered goods remain our property until full payment.

1 The form “Warranty Claim” is also required.
2 Without your UPS customer number at extra costs.

T +49 8166 670-0

F +49 8166 670-333
info@mueller-phs.com
www.mueller-phs.com

E-Teile / Parts:

T +49 8166 670-400

F+ 49 8166 670-444
spareparts@mueller-phs.com

USt- / VAT ID No.: DE 8147 38097 HRB 165798
Bank Konto / Bank account:
Commerzbank, BIC COBADEFFXXX

IBAN DE40 7004 0041 0224 6346 00

Amtsgericht Munich
Geschaftsfihrer / MD:
Thorsten Piel, Robert Fortmeier
Bruno Fortmeier, Alexandra Robeck

Support:

T +49 8166 670-200
Vertrieb / Sales:

T +49 8166 670-300


mailto:spareparts@mueller-phs.com
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